
September 2023

STORAGE  ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL
1,664

1 733.12 1,710 46 23 0 0

2 733.33 1,720 10 5 0 0

3 733.45 1,725 5 3 0 0

4 733.56 1,730 5 3 0 0

5 733.65 1,734 4 2 0 0

6 733.74 1,738 4 2 0 0

7 733.81 1,741 3 2 0 0

8 733.87 1,743 2 1 0 0

9 733.93 1,746 3 2 0 0

10 733.98 1,748 2 1 0 0

11 734.03 1,750 2 1 0 0

12 734.09 1,753 3 2 0 0

13 734.15 1,756 3 2 0 0

14 734.21 1,758 2 1 0 0

15 734.25 1,760 2 1 0 0

16 734.28 1,762 2 1 0 0

17 734.31 1,763 1 1 0 0

18 734.37 1,766 3 2 0 0

19 734.44 1,769 3 2 0 0

20 734.50 1,772 3 2 0 0

21 734.53 1,773 1 1 0 0

22 734.56 1,774 1 1 0 0

23 734.61 1,776 2 1 0 0

24 734.66 1,779 3 2 0 0

25 734.71 1,781 2 1 0 0

26 734.77 1,784 3 2 0 0

27 734.81 1,785 1 1 0 0

28 734.87 1,788 3 2 0 0

29 734.91 1,790 2 1 0 0

30 734.98 1,793 3 2 0 0

TOTALS 129 73 0 0

ACRE-FEET 129 145 0 0

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 0
Spill 0

Total 0
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